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I'pauk KOHTPOJIBHBIX paﬁoT Ha BTopoe IoJIyroaue 2023—2024 yqeﬁﬂbm roj

Kaacc|IIpeamer Harta BpeMH Ne ypoka |KaGuner @MO yuyurtens
11|MaremaTuka 15.02.2024, Thu  |11:40 4 5|Paz3amasoBa Jlapuca
gl S ButanseBHa
11{Maremartuka 13.03.2024, Wed |09:00 1 5|Pa33ama3zoBa Jlapuca
8 BurtaireBHa
11|Maremaruka 11.04.2024, Thu  |11:40 . 4 5|Pa33ama3soBa Jlapuca
o L ButannesHa
‘ 11|MaremaTrKa 19.04.2024, Fri ~ "|12:40 " | 5 5|Pa33amasosa Jlapuca
sl ButanbeBHa
‘ 9| Xumus 19.04.2024, Fri  "{10:40, 3 5|Pa3z3ama3zoBa Jlapuca
' ¢ ' BuranseBHa
| 11| Xumus 26.01.2024, Fri 10:40. . 3 5|Pa33ama3soBa Jlapuca
LR ButanseBHa
‘ 11| Xumus 26.04.2024, Fri  +{10:40" 3 5|Paz3amasoBa Jlapuca
S | BuraibeBHA
11| Xumus 21.03.2024, Thu +11:40 4 5|Pa33amazoBa Jlapuca
i ¢ * |ButanseBHa
10| Xumus 16.04.2024, Tue . [09:50- | 2 5|Pa33amasoBa Jlapuca
. L] =, BuranneBHa
105 [BepostHocts 1 [22.05.2024, Wed '[09:50+ 2 5|Pa33amasosa Jlapuca
CTAaTUCTUKA p , BurtanbeBHa
10V |Bepoarrocts U |15.05.2024, Wed :]09:50, | 2 5({Pa33ama3zoBa Jlapuca
CTaTHUCTHUKA Bl aad, BuranbeBna
10b  |Anrebpa 30.01.2024, Tue * |09: 50 4 2 5|Pa33ama3soBa Jlapuca
: R BuranresHa
10b  |Anrebpa 30.04.2024, Tue . 09:50. 2 5|Pa33amazoBa Jlapuca
il - B BuranbeBHa
10b  |Anrebpa 21.05.2024, Tue  *409:50 - 2 5|Pa33ama3zoBa Jlapuca
T BuranbeBHa
10 Y |Anrebpa 06.02.2024, Tue » 09:50 | 2 5|Pa33amazoBa Jlapuca
. BuranbeBHa
10V |Anrebpa 18.03.2024, Mon - 99.:50.“; 2 5({Pa33amazona Jlapuca
Yl BuranbeBHa
10Y |Anrebpa 15.04.2024, Mon :/09:50." | 2 5|Pa33zamazoBa Jlapuca
o , BuranbeBHa
10V |Anrebpa 21.05.2024, Tue  [09:50 - | 2 5|Pa33amasosa Jlapuca
o I BuTanseBHa
10b |['eomeTpus 16.02.2024, Fri  ]10:40. 3 5|Pa33amasoBa Jlapuca

N



BuranseBHa
10b  [['eomerpus 12.04.2024, Fri 10:40 . 2 5|Paz3amazosa Jlapuca
BuranbeBHa
106 |T'eomerpust 14.05.2024, Tue  |09:50 2 5|Pa33amazoBa Jlapuca
BurtanseBHa
10b  [I'eometpus 24.05.2024, Fri 10:40 3 5|Pa33amazoBa Jlapuca
B BuransesHa
10Y  |T'eomerpus 08.02.2024, Thu  |09:00 1 5|Pa33zamazoBa Jlapuca
BuranseBHa
10Y  |I'eomerpust 04.04.2024, Thu  |09:00 1 5|Paz3amasora Jlapuca
. BurtannerHa
10V [I'eometpus 19.04.2024, Fri 10:40 3 5|Pazzamasosa Jlapuca
BuranbeBna
10V |I'eometpust 23.05.2024, Thu  |09:00 1 5|Pa33amasoBa Jlapuca
gt BuranneBna
10b  |®uzuka 05.02.2024, Mon " |09:50 2 1| Tepemenko Mpuna
' BurtanneBna
10b |®wusuka 05.02.2024, Mon  |09:50 2 1| Tepemenko Upuna
TR BuranseBHa
10b  |®usuka 21.05.2024, Tue  |13:30 . 6 1| Tepemenko Mpuna
; _ BurtanbeBHa
10Y  |®uszuxa 23.01.2024, Tue *|09:50 2 1| Tepemenko HMpuna
% : BurannesHa
10Y |®wusuka 27.02.2024, Tue  [09:50 2 1|Tepemenko Uprna
' _, ButanseBHa
10V |®usuka 11.04.2024, Thu  |09:00 1 1| Tepemenko Upuna
W ButanbeBHa
11|Uctopus 05.03.2024, Tue 11:40- 4 3|Ocenkuit Bacumuii
i I Bacuibesnd
11|buonorus 12.03.2024, Tue 10:40 3 7|Tennosa Hatanbs
oA JIMuTprEBHA
11|I"eorpadus 14.02.2024, Wed :|12:40 5 3|Ocenxuii Bacummii
~ BacunpeBuu
11|Pusuxa 19.03.2024, Tue  |12:40 3 1| Tepemenxo Mpuna
o N ButanseBHa
10|Pycckwit s3p1k 27.02.2024, Tue  |11:40 4 6/KpeicanoBa Hatamsst
* BrnanumuposHa
10|Pycckwuit 351k 07.05.2024, Tue : |11 :4(5 4 6|Kpricanora HaTtambs
' ' BnanumupoBHa
11|Pycckuit 381K 23.01.2024, Tue  [09:50 2 6|/ KpricanoBa HaTtanbs
L BraguMuposHa
11|Pycckuit 361k 09.04.2024, Tue  |09:50 2 6|KpricanoBa Hartambs
o BnagumuposHa




